504131916 12/15/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4188202

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHENGKE ZHANG	12/11/2016
ZHAOYONG ZHENG	12/11/2016
ZHIMING WANG	12/11/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SELF ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 1345, JUXIAN ROAD	
Internal Address:	ZHEJIANG PROVINCE	
City:	NINGBO CITY	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	315103	
Name:	WANJIONG LIN	
Street Address:	NO. 1345, JUXIAN ROAD	
Internal Address:	ZHEJIANG PROVINCE	
City:	NINGBO CITY	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	315103	
Name:	SELF ELECTRONICS USA CORPORATION	
Street Address:	3145 GATEWAY DR.	
Internal Address:	SUITE J	
City:	NORCROSS	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30071	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15380700

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (770)216-1630

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

REEL: 040989 FRAME: 0735 504131916

PATENT -

Phone: 770 246 2599

Email: mailroom@wangpatent.com
Correspondent Name: WANG LAW FIRM, INC.

Address Line 1: 4989 PEACHTREE PARKWAY,

Address Line 2: SUITE 200

Address Line 4: NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	S-004.P026/US30
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEPHEN HSU
SIGNATURE:	/Stephen Hsu/
DATE SIGNED:	12/15/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=S-004P026-2015A-CI168-US30_Assignment#page1.tif source=S-004P026-2015A-CI168-US30_Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 040989 FRAME: 0736

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

WHEREAS, Zhang, Chengke, Zhang, Zhaoyong, Wang, Zhiming, has interests and rights in

certam inquovements in a:	
POWER SUPPLY SYSTE	M FOR SHELF TRACK LIGHTING DEVICE
which was filed as a United States Serial No; and	utility patent application onwhich has been assigned
Ningbo city, zheilang province, China, 31 Juxian Road, Ningbo city, zheilang provi having a place of business at 3145 Gatewa	LTD, having a place of business at No. 1345 Juxían Road, 5103, Wantiong Lin, having a place of business at No. 1345 ncc. China, 315103 - and Self Electronics USA Corporation, y Dr. Sulte I. Norcross, GA, USA, 30071, desire to acquire the optication, patent, and invention, and to any United States and
hereby acknowledged. Zhang. Chengke. A transfers to Self Electronics Co., LTD., successors and assigns, the entire right, to disclosed for the United States and foreign divisional, continuation-in-part, reissue, rerights of priority and corresponding rights and any foreign country, now or hereinal Zhiming, requests the Commissioner of Palorth in said application to Self Electron Corporation, its successors and assigns; an agrees that Assignee may apply for foreign.	uable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is theng. Zhaoyong. Wang. Zhiming, hereby sells, assigns, and Wanjiong Lin. and Self Electronics USA Corporation its itle and interest in the said application and invention therein a countries, and including without limitation any continuation, examination, extensions or foreign equivalents thereof, and all that are or may be secured under the laws of the United States for in effect, and Zhang. Chengke, Zheng. Zhaoyong. Wang, tents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set mics. Co., LTD., Wanjiong, Lin., and Self Electronics. USA of Zhang, Chengke, Zhong, Zhaoyong, Wang, Zhiming, hereby an Letters Patent on said invention and Self Electronics. Co., ics. USA Corporation, will execute all papers necessary in greapplications when called upon to do so by Zhang, Chengke,
Signed	
For	Date: <u>/2-//</u> , 2016
Zharg, Charge Name - Zhang, Chengke	
Title - ENGINEER	
For	Date: <u>12-71</u> , 2016
2hong, 2hong Nume-Zheng, Zhaoxong	

PATENT REEL: 040989 FRAME: 0737

Title - ENGINEER

For	Date: 12-11	
Wang, zhi ming		
Name - Wang, Zhiming		
Title - ENGINEER		

2